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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

MIRIM

2a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 9:48:16

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

03/02/2024 09:10 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 58.956 +0.390 9:53:20.634 11 59.886 +0.451 9:59:25 4¢
(112) RODRIGO GINATO 6 58.585 +0.019 9:54:19.219 12 1:00.029 +0.594 10:00:25.5"
1 1:02.326 +3.851 9:49:19.006 7 59.023 +0.457 9:55:18.242 gkl 59.435 | 10:01:24.94
2 1:00.198 +1.723 9:50:19.204 8 58.701 +0.135 9:56:16.943
3 1:00.271 +1.796 9:51:19.475 9 59.539 +0.973 9:57:16.482 (9) MIGUEL PEIXOTO
4 59.254 +0.779 9:52:18.729 10 58.838 +0.272 9:58:15.320 1 1:03.799 +4.092 9:49:21 .62
5 1:00.923 +2.448 9:53:19.652 1 9:59:13.886 2 1:02.136 +2.429 9:50:23.7¢
6 58.835 +0.360 9:54:18.487 12 59.105 +0.539 10:00:12.991 3 1:00.827 +1.120 9:51:24 .5¢
7 59.211 +0.736 9:55:17.698 13 59.764 +1.198 10:01:12.755 4 1:00.571 +0.864 9:52:25 1¢
8 58.822 +0.347 9:56:16.520 5 1:00.386 +0.679 9:53:25.5¢
9 59.752 +1.277 9:57:16.272 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA 6 1:00.758 +1.051 9:54:26.3(
10 58.906 +0.431 9:58:15.178 1 1:03.419 +4.431 9:49:20.621 7 59.762 +0.055 9:55:26.0¢€
11 9:59:13.653 2 1:00.203 +1.215 9:50:20.824 8 1:01.168 +1.461 9:56:27.2¢
12 59.446 +0.971 10:00:13.099 3 59.714 +0.726 9:51:20.538 9 1:00.001 +0.294 9:57:27.27
13 59.497 +1.022 10:01:12.596 4 59.571 +0.583 9:52:20.109 10 1:00.068 +0.361 9:58:27.2¢
5 59.782 +0.794 9:53:19.891 11 1:01.121 +1.414 9:59:28.42
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 9:54:18.879 12 1:00.732 +1.025 10:00:29.12
1 1:03.260 +4.610 9:49:20.114 7 59.933 +0.945 9:55:18.812 13 10:01:28.8¢
2 59.706 +1.056 9:50:19.820 8 59.550 +0.562 9:56:18.362
3 1:00.036 +1.386 9:51:19.856 9 1:00.542 +1.554 9:57:18.904 (16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS
4 59.167 +0.517 9:52:19.023 10 1:00.218 +1.230 9:58:19.122 1 1:06.521 +6.700 9:49:24 6¢
5 59.487 +0.837 9:53:18.510 1 59.783 +0.795 9:59:18.905 2 1:01.776 +1.955 9:50:26.47
6 58.711 +0.061 9:54:17.221 12 59.418 +0.430 10:00:18.323 3 1:01.035 +1.214 9:51:27.5(
7 58.873 +0.223 9:55:16.094 13 59.833 +0.845 10:01:18.156 4 1:00.769 +0.948 9:52:28.27
8 58.948 +0.298 9:56:15.042 5 1:02.426 +2.605 9:53:30.7(
9 58.937 +0.287 9:57:13.979 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA 6 1:00.420 +0.599 9:54:31.12
10 9:58:12.629 1 1:03.615 +4.713 9:49:20.453 7 1:00.372 +0.551 9:55:31.4¢
1 58.794 +0.144 9:59:11.423 2 1:01.286 +2.384 9:50:21.739 8 1:00.078 +0.257 9:56:31.57
12 58.855 +0.205 10:00:10.278 3 59.914 +1.012 9:51:21.653 9 9:57:31.3¢
13 58.974 +0.324 10:01:09.252 4 59.617 +0.715 9:52:21.270 10 1:00.223 +0.402 9:58:31.6"
5 59.618 +0.716 9:53:20.888 11 1:00.233 +0.412 9:59:31.8¢
(15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 9:54:19.790 12 1:00.029 +0.208 10:00:31.87
1 1:03.411 +4.478 9:49:20.033 7 59.732 +0.830 9:55:19.522 13 59.894 +0.073 10:01:31.77
2 1:00.276 +1.343 9:50:20.309 8 59.616 +0.714 9:56:19.138
3 59.384 +0.451 9:51:19.693 9 59.847 +0.945 9:57:18.985 (111) MANOEL MARTINS
4 59.229 +0.296 9:52:18.922 10 59.926 +1.024 9:58:18.911 1 1:05.350 +6.078 9:49:24 4
5 1:00.060 +1.127 9:53:18.982 11 59.808 +0.906 9:59:18.719 2 1:01.046 +1.774 9:50:25.5(
6 59.154 +0.221 9:54:18.136 12 1:00.202 +1.300 10:00:18.921 3 1:00.914 +1.642 9:51:26.41
7 1:01.210 +2.277 9:55:19.346 13 1:00.486 +1.584 10:01:19.407 4 1:00.445 +1.173 9:52:26.8¢
8 59.655 +0.722 9:56:19.001 5 1:00.371 +1.099 9:53:27.2¢
9 59.640 +0.707 9:57:18.641 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 6 59.819 +0.547 9:54:27.0¢
10 1:00.049 +1.116 9:58:18.690 1 1:03.280 +4.208 9:49:20.765 7 9:55:26.32
1 59.680 +0.747 9:59:18.370 2 1:01.477 +2.405 9:50:22.242 8 1:00.329 +1.057 9:56:26.65
12 59.065 +0.132 10:00:17.435 3 1:00.006 +0.934 9:51:22.248 9 1:00.135 +0.863 9:57:26.7¢
(Kl 58933 | 10:01:16.368 4 59.829 +0.757 9:52:22.077 10 1:00.289 +1.017 9:58:27.07
5 59.124 +0.052 9:53:21.201 11 1:00.894 +1.622 9:59:27.9¢
(77) JP SARKIS 6 9:54:20.273 12 59.552 +0.280 10:00:27.5
1 1:02.743 +3.613 0:49:19.286 7 59.405 +0.333 9:55:19.678 13 1:00.212 +0.940 10:01:27.77
2 1:00.051 +0.921 9:50:19.337 8 59.105 +0.033 9:56:18.783
3 59.638 +0.508 9:51:18.975 9 59.622 +0.550 9:57:18.405 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
4 59.601 +0.471 9:52:18.576 10 1:00.931 +1.859 9:58:19.336 1 1:07.951 +8.597 9:49:25.97
5 59.398 +0.268 9:53:17.974 " 59.745 +0.673 9:59:19.081 2 1:00.956 +1.602 9:50:26.9:
6 59.158 +0.028 9:54:17.132 12 1:00.068 +0.996 10:00:19.149 3 1:00.701 +1.347 9:51:27.65
7 59.392 +0.262 9:55:16.524 13 1:00.401 +1.329 10:01:19.550 4 1:00.117 +0.763 9:52:27.74
8 59.134 +0.004 9:56:15.658 5 59.812 +0.458 9:53:27.5¢
M 59.130 | 9:57:14.788 (31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 6 59.944 +0.590 9:54:27.5(
10 59.438 +0.308 9:58:14.226 1 1:05.481 +6.046 9:49:22.525 7 59.499 +0.145 9:55:27.0(
1 59.333 +0.203 9:59:13.559 2 1:01.839 +2.404 9:50:24.364 8 59.990 +0.636 9:56:26.9¢
12 59.345 +0.215 10:00:12.904 3 1:01.618 +2.183 9:51:25.982 9 1:00.475 +1.121 9:57:27.4€
13 59.529 +0.399 10:01:12.433 4 1:00.308 +0.873 9:52:26.290 10 1:00.021 +0.667 9:58:27 .4¢
5 1:00.007 +0.572 9:53:26.297 11 1:01.326 +1.972 9:59:28.81
(119) LUCAS BERTANHA 6 59.735 +0.300 9:54:26.032 12 1:00.095 +0.741 10:00:28.9°
1 1:03.302 +4.736 9:49:20.021 7 59.791 +0.356 9:55:25.823 13 T 10:01:28.2¢
2 59.628 +1.062 9:50:19.649 8 59.764 +0.329 9:56:25.587
3 1:02.457 +3.891 9:51:22.106 9 59.797 +0.362 9:57:25.384 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO
4 59.572 +1.006 9:52:21.678 10 1:00.212 +0.777 9:58:25.596 1 1:04.037 +4.048 9:49:22 4
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

MIRIM
2a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 9:48:16

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
03/02/2024 09:10 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 1:01.647 +1.658 9:50:24.080
3 1:02.638 +2.649 9:51:26.718
4 1:00.811 +0.822 9:52:27.529
5 1:02.217 +2.228 9:53:29.746
6 1:02.984 +2.995 9:54:32.730
7 1:00.696 +0.707 9:55:33.426
8 1:00.739 +0.750 9:56:34.165
9 1:00.448 +0.459 9:57:34.613
10 1:00.301 +0.312 9:58:34.914
" 1:00.683 +0.694 9:59:35.597
12 1:00.257 +0.268 10:00:35.854
13 59.989 10:01:35.843
(7) GABRIEL KAVALCO
1 1:04.933 +5.063 9:49:22.881
2 1:06.085 +6.215 9:50:28.966
3 1:01.106 +1.236 9:51:30.072
4 1:00.584 +0.714 9:52:30.656
5 1:00.362 +0.492 9:53:31.018
6 1:00.252 +0.382 9:54:31.270
7 1:00.477 +0.607 9:55:31.747
8 1:01.260 +1.390 9:56:33.007
9 1:00.802 +0.932 9:57:33.809
10 1:00.840 +0.970 9:58:34.649
" 1:01.047 +1.177 9:59:35.696
12 1:00.409 +0.539 10:00:36.105
13 10:01:35.975
(8) WERNER
1 1:06.808 +6.398 9:49:25.365
2 1:02.120 +1.710 9:50:27.485
3 1:01.054 +0.644 9:51:28.539
4 1:01.180 +0.770 9:52:29.719
5 1:01.777 +1.367 9:53:31.496
6 1:00.673 +0.263 9:54:32.169
7 1:01.765 +1.355 9:55:33.934
8 1:01.692 +1.282 9:56:35.626
9 1:01.278 +0.868 9:57:36.904
10 1:02.225 +1.815 9:58:39.129
" 1:00.875 +0.465 9:59:40.004
12 10:00:40.414
13 1:01.022 +0.612 10:01:41.436
(47) LUCA SIGNORELI
1 1:06.516 +5.807 9:49:24.998
2 1:01.805 +1.096 9:50:26.803
3 1:01.622 +0.913 9:51:28.425
4 1:02.193 +1.484 9:52:30.618
5 1:01.681 +0.972 9:53:32.299
6 1:01.293 +0.584 9:54:33.592
7 1:01.556 +0.847 9:55:35.148
8 9:56:35.857
9 1:01.165 +0.456 9:57:37.022
10 1:01.759 +1.050 9:58:38.781
1" 1:00.737 +0.028 9:59:39.518
12 1:01.088 +0.379 10:00:40.606
13 1:00.923 +0.214 10:01:41.529
(13) GUSTAVO TREVISAN
1 9:49:21.108
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